

The FREQ Procedure

N2AH1059	N2AH1060	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	.	7	0.05	7	0.05
Yes	.	4302	28.00	4309	28.05
No	.	16	0.10	4325	28.15
No	Yes	294	1.91	4619	30.06
No	No	10745	69.94	15364	100.00

N2AH1060

N2AH1067

N2AH1068

N2AH1069

.	.	.	.
.	Yes	Yes	Yes
.	Yes	Yes	No
.	Yes	No	.
.	Yes	Blank, but applicable	Yes
.	Yes	Blank, but applicable	Blank, but applicable
.	No	Yes	Yes
.	No	Yes	No
.	No	Yes	Blank, but applicable
.	No	No	.
.	No	Blank, but applicable	No
.	No	Blank, but applicable	Blank, but applicable
.	Blank, but applicable	Yes	Yes
.	Blank, but applicable	Yes	No
.	Blank, but applicable	No	.
.	Blank, but applicable	Blank, but applicable	Blank, but applicable

Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
7	0.05	7	0.05
1159	7.54	1166	7.59
325	2.12	1491	9.70
315	2.05	1806	11.75
1	0.01	1807	11.76
1	0.01	1808	11.77
1151	7.49	2959	19.26
544	3.54	3503	22.80
2	0.01	3505	22.81
785	5.11	4290	27.92
1	0.01	4291	27.93
1	0.01	4292	27.94
4	0.03	4296	27.96
1	0.01	4297	27.97
3	0.02	4300	27.99
25	0.16	4325	28.15

The FREQ Procedure

N2AH1060	N2AH1067	N2AH1068	N2AH1069
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Yes	Yes	No	.
Yes	No	Yes	Yes
Yes	No	Yes	No
Yes	No	Yes	Blank, but applicable
Yes	No	No	.
No	.	.	.

Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
32	0.21	4357	28.36
13	0.08	4370	28.44
31	0.20	4401	28.64
47	0.31	4448	28.95
75	0.49	4523	29.44
1	0.01	4524	29.45
95	0.62	4619	30.06
10745	69.94	15364	100.00

N2AH1068	N2AH1069	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
.	.	10752	69.98	10752	69.98
Yes	Yes	2393	15.58	13145	85.56
Yes	No	958	6.24	14103	91.79
Yes	Blank, but applicable	3	0.02	14106	91.81
No	.	1229	8.00	15335	99.81
Blank, but applicable	Yes	1	0.01	15336	99.82
Blank, but applicable	No	1	0.01	15337	99.82
Blank, but applicable	Blank, but applicable	27	0.18	15364	100.00